2025
EYEWEAR
COLLECTION
ZIPPO® SUNGLASSES
Further to the success experienced in the past,
Zippo is renewing its sunglasses offer and proudly
presents the new collection.
Zippo sunglasses convey its strong personality

EYEWEAR COLLECTION
4 PREPACK 24
31Z-PD-24H
24 reading glasses
with revolving counter display.
Display included.
Display dimensions:
24 x 24 x 55 cm
4 pcs.	 +1.00
4 pcs.	 +1.50
4 pcs.	 +2.00
4 pcs.	 +2.50
4 pcs.	 +3.00
4 pcs.	 +3.50
5PREPACK 24
31Z-B3-GRE150	 +1.50
31Z-B24-BLK200	 +2.00
31Z-B3-ORA300	 +3.00
31Z-B24-BLU250	 +2.50
31Z-B3-WHI100	 +1.00
31Z-B24-DEM350	 +3.50
31Z-B3-YEL350	 +3.50
31Z-B24-RED300	 +3.00
31Z-B16-BLK150	 +1.50
31Z-B25-BLK100	 +1.00
31Z-B16-BLU100	 +1.00
31Z-B25-BLU150	 +1.50
31Z-B16-BRO300	 +3.00
31Z-B25-BRO250	 +2.50
31Z-B16-RED350	 +3.50
31Z-B25-RED200	 +2.00
31Z-B1-BLK300	 +3.00
31Z-B20-BDE100	 +1.00
31Z-B1-BLU250	 +2.50
31Z-B20-BLK200	 +2.00
31Z-B1-BRO350	 +3.50
31Z-B20-NDE150	 +1.50
31Z-B1-RED200	 +2.00
31Z-B20-RDE250	 +2.50
6 PREPACK 24
31Z-PD-24T
24 reading glasses,
with revolving counter display.
Display included.
Display dimensions:
24 x 24 x 55 cm
4 pcs.	 +1.00
4 pcs.	 +1.50
4 pcs.	 +2.00
4 pcs.	 +2.50
4 pcs.	 +3.00
4 pcs.	 +3.50
7PREPACK 24
31Z-B16-CRT100	 +1.00
31Z-B18-RED100	   +1.00(*)
31Z-B19-BLK100	   +1.00(*)
31Z-F3-MBL100	 +1.00
31Z-B18-BLK250	   +2.50(*)
31Z-B18-BLU250   	+2.50(*)
31Z-B19-GRE250	   +2.50(*)
31Z-F4-MRP250	 +2.50
31Z-B16-CRT150	 +1.50
31Z-B18-GRE150	   +1.50(*)
31Z-B19-BLU150	  +1.50(*)
31Z-F3-MBL150	 +1.50
31Z-B18-RED300	   +3.00(*)
31Z-B19-GRE300	   +3.00(*)
31Z-B19-RED300	   +3.00(*)
31Z-F4-MRP300	 +3.00
31Z-B18-BLK200	    +2.00(*)
31Z-B18-GRE200	   +2.00(*)
31Z-B19-BLU200   	+2.00(*)
31Z-B6-BLK200	  +2.00
31Z-B18-BLU350   	+3.50(*)
31Z-B19-BLK350	   +3.50(*)
31Z-B19-RED350	   +3.50(*)
31Z-B6-BLK350	 +3.50
 (*) MODELS NOT AVAILABLE AS SINGLES.
8 PREPACK 24
31Z-PD24-BE
24 reading glasses
with revolving counter display.
Display included.
Display dimensions:
24 x 24 x 55 cm
4 pcs.	 +1.00
4 pcs.	 +1.50
4 pcs.	 +2.00
4 pcs.	 +2.50
4 pcs.	 +3.00
4 pcs.	 +3.50
9PREPACK 24
31Z-F2-DEM150	 +1.50
31Z-F4-MRP300	 +3.00
31Z-F3-MBL150	 +1.50
31Z-PR65-300	 +3.00
31Z-PR74-150	 +1.50
31Z-PR86-300	 +3.00
31Z-PR103-150	 +1.50
31Z-PR101-300	 +3.00
31Z091-RED200	 +2.00
31Z091-BLU350	 +3.50
31Z-PR62-200	 +2.00
31Z-PR58-350	 +3.50
31Z-PR68-200	 +2.00
31Z-PR67-350	 +3.50
31Z-PR80-200	 +2.00
31Z-PR72-350	 +3.50
31Z-PR76-100	 +1.00
31Z-B6-BLK250	 +2.50
31Z-PR84-100	 +1.00
31Z-PR1-250	 +2.50
31Z-PR89-100	 +1.00
31Z-PR66-250	 +2.50
31Z-PR98-100	 +1.00
31Z-PR102-250	 +2.50
10 PREPACK 72
Display dimensions:
31 x 31 x 183 cm
31Z-P72-A2
72 reading glasses.
Display excluded.
	8	 pcs.	+1.00
	12	 pcs.	+1.50
	16	 pcs.	+2.00
	16	 pcs.	+2.50
	12	 pcs.	+3.00
	8	 pcs.	+3.50
2006297
OSEXPO-72C
72-pc revolving floor display (empty).
REMEMBER
TO ORDER
THE TWO CODES!
31Z-B22-BLU150	 +1.50
31Z-B22-BLU250	 +2.50
31Z-PR99-100	 +1.00
31Z-PR99-250	 +2.50
31Z-B16-BLK100	 +1.00
31Z-B16-BLK200	 +2.00
31Z-B28-RCL250	 +2.50
31Z-B28-RCL300	 +3.00
31Z-B30-AGM200	 +2.00
31Z-B30-AGM250	 +2.50
31Z-PR103-150	 +1.50
31Z-PR103-200	 +2.00
31Z-PR107-250	 +2.50
31Z-PR107-350	 +3.50
31Z-B1-BLK150	 +1.50
31Z-B1-BLK250	 +2.50
31Z-PR98-100	 +1.00
31Z-PR98-350	 +3.50
31Z-B18-GRE150	    +1.50(*)
31Z-B18-GRE250	  +2.50(*)
31Z-B19-BLK150	    +1.50(*)
31Z-B19-BLK300	  +3.00(*)
31Z-B20-BDE200	 +2.00
31Z-B20-BDE300	 +3.00
31Z-F2-DEM200	 +2.00
31Z-F2-DEM300	 +3.00
31Z-B3-BRO150	 +1.50
31Z-B3-BRO250	 +2.50
31Z-B27-RED200	 +2.00
31Z-B27-RED300	 +3.00
 (*) MODELS NOT AVAILABLE AS SINGLES.
11PREPACK 72
31Z-PR101-300	 +3.00
31Z-PR101-350	 +3.50
31Z-B3-ORA250	 +2.50
31Z-B3-ORA350	 +3.50
31Z-B28-NST100	 +1.00
31Z-B28-NST250	 +2.50
31Z-B3-WHI200	 +2.00
31Z-B3-WHI300	 +3.00
31Z-B28-PNK150	 +1.50
31Z-B28-PNK350	 +3.50
31Z-B22-WHI200	 +2.00
31Z-B22-WHI300	 +3.00
31Z-PR102-150	 +1.50
31Z-PR102-300	 +3.00
31Z-B25-BLK250	 +2.50
31Z-B25-BLK350	 +3.50
31Z-PR105-200	 +2.00
31Z-PR105-300	 +3.00
31Z-B18-BLK150	    +1.50(*)
31Z-B18-BLK250	  +2.50(*)
31Z-B30-BGN100	 +1.00
31Z-B30-BGN350	 +3.50
31Z-B30-MCL150	 +1.50
31Z-B30-MCL250	 +2.50
31Z-PR108-200	 +2.00
31Z-PR108-250	 +2.50
31Z-B30-RLC150	 +1.50
31Z-B30-RLC250	 +2.50
31Z-B3-AZC100	 +1.00
31Z-B3-AZC200	 +2.00
31Z-B19-BLU200   	+2.00(*)
31Z-B19-BLU300	   +3.00(*)
31Z-B27-BLK200	 +2.00
31Z-B27-BLK300	 +3.00
31Z-B27-BLU200	 +2.00
31Z-B27-BLU350	 +3.50
31Z-B27-GRE150	 +1.50
31Z-B27-GRE200	 +2.00
31Z-B28-GRM100	 +1.00
31Z-B28-GRM250	 +2.50
31Z-B1-BLU100	 +1.00
31Z-B1-BLU200	 +2.00
 (*) MODELS NOT AVAILABLE AS SINGLES.
12 SINGLES B1
31Z-B1-BRO100
+1.00